

2019-2020

LO31 LAJMA To LAJMA MAHAPATRA To

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

BEWIDUR

DIVISION

MMHSY-SC

LAJMA SHYAMPOUR

SUB-DIVISION

52530/19-20

Measurement Book

LINJA INJIA CO-34-
~~SHAMLAH~~

N.B.N.- 1163

~~LAJMA SHYAMPOUR~~

6 1/2 and on the right

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work.				
Const. of MMSY Road				
with Mampalwara. 2031-Lagana				
to Lagana Marketbar.				
Agency: Linaora India Const. Pvt.				
Prop. Tagnal Ahamed.				
Agreement No.: 52/OP/2019-20				
Date of measure: 05/02/2020				
Date of Count: 04/02/2021				
Measurement of work				
① Measurement of work for the M/L				
of the M/L				
① Setting out and Count of the				
Work				
Vid. T.H. 15 page (4) 21/2				
1 No. @ Rs 4216.67/-				Rs 4217200
② Cost of difference per				
Vid. T.H. 15 page (4) 21/2				
3 Nos. @ Rs 1942.93/-				Rs 582200
③ Clearing and Graveling of road				
Area				
Vid. T.H. 15 page (4) 21/2				
0.289 Hect. @ 49496.70/-				Rs 1430520
④ Excavation for water supply				
Area				
Vid. T.H. 15 page (4) 21/2				
16.875 Hect. @ Rs 74.10/-				Rs 1250240

Continuation

total Rs 25604200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(5) Const. of embankment			13.13.25	604.50
100.171k level				
Vide T.M.B page (42) item (5)				
314.786 M ³ @ R. 175.11/-			R. 55	138200
(6) Const. of embankment with				
100.171k level				
Vide T.M.B page (42) item (6)				
734.712 M ³ @ R. 139.62/-			R. 102	58024
Const. of gurgulandub				
base (C.S.B.)				
Vide T.M.B page (42) item (7)				
194.051 M ³ @ R. 3089.95/-			R. 59	951120
(8) providing and laying				
10 N.H-3 with seting				
Vide T.M.B page (42) item (8)				
149.048 M ³ @ R. 3830.50/-			R. 57	92820
(9) providing and laying				
provisioner canal with 1.5m				
Vide T.M.B page (42) item (9)				
538.00 M ³ @ R. 41.58/-			R. 22	370200
(10) providing and laying				
Track cut with 1.5m				
Vide T.M.B page (42) item (10)				
538.00 M ³ @ R. 14.10/-			R. 75	86200
			tot. R.	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) providing and laying			134 R ₃		
1700 Seal surface					
Vide TM. 1. page (43) sh (11)					
538.00 M ² @ R. 209.55/-				R ₃ 12738200	
(12) Cost of un-rendered					
per 1700 with st. ch.					
Vide TM. 1. page (43) sh (12)					
229.50 M ² @ R. 7563.46/-				R ₃ 1735814200	
(13) providing fitting and					
1700 GSY logo back etc					
Vide TM. 1. page (43) sh (13)					
3 Nos @ R. 9519.81/-				R ₃ 2856020	
(14) Road Marking with Hot					
applied Thermoplastic					
Vide TM. 1. page (43) sh (19)					
29.20 M ² @ R. 735.40/-				R ₃ 21475200	
(15) E/10000 in execution					
in full 1. page (43) sh (15)					
Vide TM. 1. page (43) sh (15)					
29.30 M ² @ R. 260.51/-				R ₃ 7635200	
(16) providing and laying					
1st class bedding					
Vide TM. 1. page (43) sh (16)					
3.56 M ² @ R. 449.06/-				R ₃ 1599200	
				R ₃ 329153200	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF R 329	1537200
(17) Providing and laying					
per M ² in 1:4					
vide T.M. B. Page (44) 2h (17)					
2.52 M ² @ R. 6003.50/-				R. 1512720	
(18) Providing bridge Kallans					
in CM (1:4)					
vide T.M. B. Page (44) 2h (18)					
24.924 M ² @ R. 5907.39/-				R. 1473260	
(19) Providing and laying					
M ² R.R. 4. Pipe					
vide T.M. B. Page (44) 2h (19)					
5.00 M ² @ R. 3618.07/-				R. 1809020	
(20) Plastering with CM (1:4)					
in brick work					
vide T.M. B. Page (44) 2h (20)					
32.454 M ² @ R. 185.27/-				R. 6013200	
				R. 3478403200	
Add. 12% 957.				R. 41736020	
				R. 3920143200	
Add. 1% 1/1. (lab. C. H) R.				R. 34780200	
				R. 786200	
				R. 3929357200	
				R. 3930143200	
Less 0.02% below				R. 786200	
				R. 3929357200	
Less principle				R. 3698981200	
				R. 2,30376200	
Material. C. M. L.					

Continuation

10/5/23